A-A ( 1 : 1 )
B-B ( 1 : 1 )
A
A
B
B
 EPDM (SEE NOTE)GROMMET
-
4
  INTUMESCENT MATERIAL
-
3
 STAINLESS STEELHOUSING
-
2
 MILD STEELFLANGE
-
1
WeightSpecificationDesignationQTYITE
烙
克
赛
克
保
留
所
有
权
利
。
未
经
授
权
严
禁
复
制
，
使
用
以
及
向
第
三
方
泄
漏
。
Rev
Type of revision
Date
Sign
F
A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
. U
na
ut
ho
riz
ed
 r
ep
ro
du
ct
io
n,
 u
se
or
 d
is
cl
os
ur
e
to
 t
hi
rd
 p
ar
ti
es
 is
 s
tr
ict
ly
 f
or
bi
dd
en
.
2018-08-15 se-henolsTABLE UPDATED
R
e
v
1
.
0
General tolerance:
ISO 2768-1/2-m/K
EN ISO 13920-BF
Drawing number
Restricted due to
Designed by/date
Latest save date
Format Sheet no
Title
Welded details:
EN ISO 5817-B
EN ISO 10042-B
General surface
roughness:
Ra 12.5
TotWeight
Rev
Projection
method
A2 1  / 1
S1026339 F
ROXTEC SLEEV-IT
WATER PROOF SEAL
Information drawing
2018-08-16
se-ronpet
2012-02-03
0,6 kg
Scale
SIZE
FOR PIPE
P (mm)
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
INTUMESCENT
 SIZE
INTUMESCENT
NO OF LAYERS
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR16M 16 5 75 73 32 60x1.8 2
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR20M 20 5 75 78 38 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR25M 25 5 75 84 45 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR32M 32 5 75 91 51 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR40M 40 5 70 102 59 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR50M (1.5") 48,3
5 70 112 69 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR50M 50 5 70 112 69 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR60M (2") 60,3
5 70 121 80 60x2.5 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR63M 63 5 70 121 83 60x2.5 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR75M 75 5 70 142 102 60x2.5 4
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR90M 90 5 70 165 122 60x2.5 4
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR90M (3") 88,9
5 70 164 124 60x2.5 4
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR110M 110 5 70 183 143 60x2.5 5
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR115M (4") 114,3
5 70 186 146 60x2.5 5
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR125M 125 5 70 202 162 60x2.5 5
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR140M 140 5 70 224 176 60x2.5 6
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR160M 160 5 70 243 205 60x2.5 6
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR169M (6") 168,3
5 70 255 215 60x2.5 6
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR200M 200 5 70 311 240 60x2.5 8
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR219M (8") 219,1
5 70 326 276 60x2.5 8
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR225M 225 5 70 335 285 60x2.5 8
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR273M (10")
273 5 130 386 336 60x2.5 10+10
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR324M (12") 323,9
5 130 436 386 60x2.5 10+10
 A
B
ØC
ØD
(P)
A
ØC
SIZE 40-324
SIZE 16-32
NOTE:
BLACK GROMMET METRIC SIZE
RED GROMMET INCH SIZE
1
4
3
1
4
3
2
F
(ØP)
ØD
B
2